DATE

09/05/2023

02/10/2023

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

AMOUNT

182.51

145.00

145.00

150.00

150.00

BEERCROCOMBE PARISH COUNCIL
PAYMENTS IN EXCESS OF £100 2023/24

PAYEE

Community First

G Midworth

G Midworth

Beercrocombe PCC

CMBC Village Hall

REASON

Insurance

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Grass Cutting Grant

Grant



