## BEERCROCOMBE PARISH COUNCIL PAYMENTS IN EXCESS OF £100 2023/24

DATE	AMOUNT	PAYEE	REASON
09/05/2023	182.51	Community First	Insurance
02/10/2023	145.00	G Midworth	Clerk's Salary
08/01/2024	145.00	G Midworth	Clerk's Salary
08/01/2024	150.00	Beercrocombe PCC	Grass Cutting Grant
08/01/2024	150.00	CMBC Village Hall	Grant